800.443.3492
bulldog-battery.com
Unleash The Power
The Uniform Fire Code (UFC) Article 64, Section 104.d and 104.e requires lead acid battery installations with more than 100 gallons of electrolyte
be equipped with a “liquid-tight” spill-control barrier system. It also requires an approved method, capable of neutralizing a spill from the largest
lead acid battery.  In response to these new requirements, Bulldog Battery offers a spill containment system solution. Bulldog’s system is quick
and easy to install with new battery racks.
Part
Number
Size (inches)
 L x W x H
Number
of Pillows
Part
Number
Size (inches)
 L x W x H
Number
of Pillows
Part
Number
Size (inches)
 L x W x H
Number
of Pillows
SC23-12P2 23 X 12 X 4 2 SC37-23P6 37 x 23 x 4 6 SC23-25P4 23 x 25 x 4 4
SC28-12P2 28 x 12 x 4 2 SC42-23P6 42 x 23 x 4 6 SC28-25P4 28 x 25 x 4 4
SC34-12-P3 34 x 12 x 4 3 SC49-23P8 49 x 23 x 4 8 SC34-25P6 34 x 25 x 4 6
SC46-12P4 46 x 12 x 4 4 SC50-23P8 50 x 23 x 4 8 SC46-25P8 46 x 25 x 4 8
SC51-12P4 51 x 12 x 4 4 SC54-23P8 54 x 23 x 4 8 SC51-25P8 51 x 25 x 4 8
SC57-12P5 57 x 12 x 4 5 SC62-23P10 62 x 23 x 4 10 SC57-25P10 57 x 25 x 4 10
SC62-12P5 62 x 12 x 4 5 SC67-23P10 67 x 23 x 4 10 SC62-25P10 62 x 25 x 4 10
SC68-12P5 68 x 12 x 4 5 SC75-23P12 75 x 23 x 4 12 SC68-25P10 68 x 25 x 4 10
SC74-12P6 74 x 12 x 4 6 SC79-23P12 79 x 23 x 4 12 SC74-25P12 74 x 25 x 4 12
SC84-12P7 84 x 12 x 4 7 SC84-23P14 84 x 23 x 4 14 SC84-25P14 84 x 25 x 4 14
SC90-12P7 90 x 12 x 4 7 SC92-23P14 92 x 23 x 4 14 SC90-25P14 90 x 25 x 4 14
SC96-12P8 96 x 12 x 4 8 SC96-23P16 96 x 23 x 4 16 SC96-25P16 96 x 25 x 4 16
SC102-12P8 102 x 12 x 4 8 SC104-23P16 104 x 23 x 4 16 SC102-25P16 102 x 25 x 4 16
SC107-12P9 107 x 12 x 4 9 SC109-23P18 109 x 23 x 4 18 SC107-25P18 107 x 25 x 4 18
SC114-12P10 114 x 12 x 4 10 SC121-23P20 121 x 23 x 4 20 SC114-25P20 114 x 25 x 4 20
SC119-12P10 119 x 12 x 4 10 SC126-23P20 126 x 23 x 4 20 SC119-25P20 119 x 25 x 4 20
SC125-12P10 125 x 12 x 4 10 SC134-23P22 134 x 23 x 4 22 SC125-25P20 125 x 25 x 4 20
SC130-12P10 130 x 12 x 4 10 SC138-23P22 138 x 23 x 4 22 SC130-25P20 130 x 25 x 4 20
SC136-12P11 136 x 12 x 4 11 SC142-23P22 142 x 23 x 4 22 SC136-25P22 136 x 25 x 4 22
SC148-12P12 148 x 12 x 4 12 SC151-23P24 151 x 23 x 4 24 SC148-25P24 148 x 25 x 4 24
SC159-12P13 159 x 12 x 4 13 SC168-23P28 168 x 23 x 4 28 SC159-25P26 159 x 25 x 4 26
SC164-12P13 164 x 12 x 4 13 SC176-23P30 176 x 23 x 4 30 SC164-25P26 164 x 25 x 4 26
SC170-12P14 170 x 12 x 4 14 SC180-23P30 180 x 23 x 4 30 SC170-25P28 170 x 25 x 4 28
SC198-12P17 198 x 12 x 4 17 SC193-23P32 193 x 23 x 4 32 SC198-25P35 198 x 25 x 4 34
SC221-12P19 221 x 12 x 4 19 SC217-23P-36 217 x 23 x 4 36 SC221-25P38 221 x 25 x 4 38
Containment Systems
12 Inch Wide Spill
Containment Systems
25 Inch Wide Spill
Containment Systems
23 Inch Wide Spill
FEATURES:
•   Welded 5/16” thick HDPE pans in multiple sizes
•   12” x 12” Flame retardant acid absorbing/neutralizing
    pillows (10” x 10” NiCd pillows available as an option)
•    Complies with EPA, OSHA, and Uniform Fire Code 64
•   Acid tight, 4” tall barrier protects from corrosion
•   Quick and easy installation
•   Cost effective solution to electrolyte spills
•   Custom sizes available
HOW OUR SYSTEM WORKS:
•   Bulldog stocks different size spill pans that can be placed together in multiple
    combinations to form different spill containment system lengths and widths.
•   We provide pillows and connectors that hold the pans together.
•   Your rack will fit inside our spill containment system. If you are mounting the
   racks to the floor, you drill through the pans where needed and silicone the
   bolt and hole to provide a 100% leak proof system.
SPILL
CONTAINMENT
SYSTEMS
Spill Containment Systems
High Density Polyethylene Pans and Neutralizing Pillows
800.443.3492
bulldog-battery.com
Unleash The Power
Part
Number
Size (inches)
 L x W x H
Number
of Pillows
Part
Number
Size (inches)
 L x W x H
Number
of Pillows
Part
Number
Size (inches)
 L x W x H
Number
of Pillows
SC37-28P6 37 x 28 x 4 6 SC37-34P9 37 x 34 x 4 9 SC23-42P6 23 x 42 x 4 6
SC42-28P6 42 x 28 x 4 6 SC42-34P9 42 x 34 x 4 9 SC28-42P6 28 x 42 x 4 6
SC49-28P8 49 x 28 x 4 8 SC49-34P12 49 x 34 x 4 12 SC34-42P9 34 x 42 x 4 9
SC50-28P8 50 x 28 x 4 8 SC50-34P12 50 x 34 x 4 12 SC46-42P12 46 x 42 x 4 12
SC54-28P8 54 x 28 x 4 8 SC54-34P12 54 x 34 x 4 12 SC51-42P12 51 x 42 x 4 12
SC62-28P10 62 x 28 x 4 10 SC62-34P15 62 x 34 x 4 15 SC57-42P15 57 x 42 x 4 15
SC67-28P10 67 x 28 x 4 10 SC67-34P15 67 x 34 x 4 15 SC62-42P15 62 x 42 x 4 15
SC75-28P12 75 x 28 x 4 12 SC75-34P18 75 x 34 x 4 18 SC68-42P15 68 x 42 x 4 15
SC79-28P12 79 x 28 x 4 12 SC79-34P18 79 x 34 x 4 18 SC74-42P18 74 x 42 x 4 18
SC84-28P14 94 x 28 x 4 14 SC84-34P21 84 x 34 x 4 21 SC84-42P21 84 x 42 x 4 21
SC92-28P14 92 x 28 x 4 14 SC92-34P21 92 x 34 x 4 21 SC90-42P21 90 x 42 x 4 21
SC96-28P16 96 x 28 x 4 16 SC96-34P24 96 x 34 x 4 24 SC96-42P24 96 x 42 x 4 24
SC104-28P16 104 x 28 x 4 16 SC104-34P24 104 x 34 x 4 24 SC102-42P24 102 x 42 x 4 24
SC109-28P18 109 x 28 x 4 18 SC109-34P27 109 x 34 x 4 27 SC107-42P27 107 x 42 x 4 27
SC121-28P20 121 x 28 x 4 20 SC121-34P30 121 x 34 x 4 30 SC114-42P30 114 x 42 x 4 30
SC126-28P20 126 x 28 x 4 20 SC126-34P30 126 x 34 x 4 30 SC119-42P30 119 x 42 x 4 30
SC134-28P22 134 x 28 x 4 22 SC134-34P33 134 x 34 x 4 33 SC125-42P30 125 x 42 x 4 30
SC138-28P22 138 x 28 x 4 22 SC138-34P33 138 x 34 x 4 33 SC130-42P30 130 x 42 x 4 30
SC142-28P22 142 x 28 x 4 22 SC142-34P33 142 x 34 x 4 33 SC136-42P33 136 x 42 x 4 33
SC151-28P24 151 x 28 x 4 24 SC151-34P36 151 x 34 x 4 36 SC148-42P36 148 x 42 x 4 36
SC168-28P28 168 x 28 x 4 28 SC168-34P42 168 x 34 x 4 42 SC159-42P39 159 x 42 x 4 39
SC176-28P30 176 x 28 x 4 30 SC176-34P45 176 x 34 x 4 45 SC164-42P39 164 x 42 x 4 39
SC180-28P30 180 x 28 x 4 30 SC180-34P45 180 x 34 x 4 45 SC170-42P42 170 x 42 x 4 42
SC193-28P32 193 x 28 x 4 32 SC193-34P48 193 x 34 x 4 48 SC198-42P50 198 x 42 x 4 50
SC217-28P36 217 x 28 x 4 36 SC217-34P54 217 x 34 x 4 54 SC221-42P56 221 x 42 x 4 56
Containment Systems
28 Inch Wide Spill
Containment Systems
42 Inch Wide Spill
Containment Systems
34 Inch Wide Spill
SC67-28P10 • Example System
Above system consists of:
A: Quantity 1
B: Quantity 1
C: Quantity 1
D: Quantity 10
42 in. x 28 in. x 4 in. pan
25 in. x 28 in. x 4 in. pan
27 in. connector
12 in. x 12 in. pillows
SPILL CONTAINMENT
SYSTEMS (continued)